Parma Wall
Parma 200 Classic Plaster Dimmable Uplight Wall 240V
60W White
PARMA200 1187005
60W White
Quicklink: Q39BC
General
Cap SES / E14
Colour White
Construction Plaster
Dimmable Yes
IP Rating IP20
Dimensions
Depth 100mm
Height 50mm
Width 200mm
Electrical
Input Voltage Yes
Maximum Wattage 60W
Voltage 240V
The Parma 200 Classic Plaster Wall Light is a lighting fixture characterized by its simple
and understated design. The fitting is designed with a linear and contemporary aesthetic
that gives it a modern look. It is a versatile lighting option that can blend in seamlessly with
the overall décor of any room. One of the key features of this fixture is that it is dimmable,
which allows you to adjust the level of lighting to suit your needs. This feature also provides
flexibility in creating the desired atmosphere in a room, in addition the fitting directs the
light upwards towards the ceiling, creating a soft and indirect lighting effect.
The Parma 200 Uplight has no fussy detail, it has a clean and minimalist appearance. This
feature makes the fitting particularly suitable for modern and contemporary interiors. Its
simplicity and minimalism allows the fitting to be easily incorporated into any design
scheme without drawing too much attention to itself.
The Parma 200 Classic Plaster is designed to be painted over to match the overall colour
scheme of the room. This is particularly useful for those who are looking for a lighting
fixture that can blend seamlessly with the surrounding décor. The ability to paint the fitting
also provides the opportunity to customize its appearance to suit individual tastes and
preferences.